Dane Arts Grant Panel
Panel 5: Arts in Education Grant Review
Friday, September 27, 2024
8:30a.m. —10:20 a.m.

REGISTER: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN WDHPW{fPQQOuBux8XWjlVfQ

Please note: Grant review meetings often run ahead of schedule. We recommend joining the webinar at
least 15 minutes prior to the review you plan to observe.

8:30

8:50

9:00

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:40

9:50

10:00

10:10

INTRODUCTIONS

Music con Brio, Inc.
Music con Brio's 13th Annual Community Concert Series

Madison Symphony Orchestra Inc.
2025 Spring Young People's Concert

Madison Symphony Orchestra Inc.
Fall Youth Concerts 2024

Prairie Music & Arts Inc
Sun Prairie Creates

BREAK

Little Picassos
Little Picassos: a free art enrichment program for underserved families

American Players Theatre
2024 In-Classroom Residencies for Dane County Schools

Monroe Street Arts Center
Aspiring Artists & Musicians

EVALUATIONS


https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_WDHPWfPQQOuBux8XWjIVfQ

