## Dane Arts Grant Panel Panel 5: Arts in Education Grant Review

Friday, September 27, 2024 8:30 a.m. – 10:20 a.m.

REGISTER: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN WDHPWfPQQOuBux8XWjIVfQ

Please note: Grant review meetings often run ahead of schedule. We recommend joining the webinar at least 15 minutes prior to the review you plan to observe.

Time	Organization
8:30	INTRODUCTIONS
8:50	Music con Brio, Inc.  Music con Brio's 13th Annual Community Concert Series
9:00	Madison Symphony Orchestra Inc. 2025 Spring Young People's Concert
9:10	Madison Symphony Orchestra Inc. Fall Youth Concerts 2024
9:20	Prairie Music & Arts Inc Sun Prairie Creates
9:30	BREAK
9:40	Little Picassos: a free art enrichment program for underserved families
9:50	American Players Theatre 2024 In-Classroom Residencies for Dane County Schools
10:00	Monroe Street Arts Center Aspiring Artists & Musicians
10:10	EVALUATIONS